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'} Industrial Quality
Circular Saw Blades

“’i Ll L
SOFTWOOD RIP UNIVERSAL RIP
Application - Cutting along the grain (Ripping) of
Application - Rapid Ripsawing Hardwood and hardwood and softwood and occasional crosscutting
Material - Solid Timber Material - Solid Timber
Machine - Rip Sawing Hand Feed _ Machine - Rip Sawing Hand Feed - Table Saws
300 24 22/3.2 T1224 £ 62.88 200 20 1.8/2.8 T820 £ 48.86
350 28 2.5/3.6 T1428 £82.49 210 20 1.8/2.8 T820P £ 48.86
400 32 2.5/3.6 T1632 ~ £ 93.69 230 24 1.9/2.9 1924 £ 53.38
450 34 2.8/40 T1834  £127200 235 24 1929 1924P £ 53.38
510 40 2.8/4.0 T2040 £158.53 250 24 2.0/3.0 T\ﬁ~024 £ 55.84
610 44 3.0/4.4 T2444 £222.55 270 28 2.2/32 _\T1028P £ 69.30
660 48 32146 Toe4s  £264.47 300 32 2282 ) T122 £ 60.85
760 48 3.4/5.0 - T3048 £326.46 315 ' 32 2.2/3.2" T1232P £ 74.60
9lBl. 50 3.4/5.0 T3650 £5613.03 350 36 2.536 T1436 £ 89.21
" NARROW KERF RIP -(;;Q 400 40 2.5/3.6 T1640 £102.22
Application - Fine Rip Sawing hard and §§/twood 450 42 2,8/4.0 T1842 £130.92
. Material - Solid Timber “. 510 48 2840 T2048  £164.84
Machine - Rip Sawing Hand Feed 560 50 2.8/4.0 T2250 £196.35
610 56 3.0/4.4 T2456  £236.29
B Dia (mm) ¥:et(:1f B°(‘2'!:)e" Stock Ref.  List Price 660 56 3.2/4.6 T2656 £204.78
250 24 1.6/2.4 T1024NKR £ 5584 /10 60 3.4/50 T2860  £334.75
300 30 1.6/2.4 T1232NKR £ 7255 760 60 3.4/5.0 T3060  £383.30
350 36 1.9/2.8 T1436NKR £ 9628 . 810 60 3.4/5.0 T3260.  £497.87
400 40 1.9/2.8 T1640NKR  £106.16 915 60 3.4/5.0 T3660 £550.92

20° Positive

12° Alternate
Top Bevel
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;b Industrial Quality
Circular Saw Blades
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RIPPING -ANTI KICK BACK

Application - Cutting along the grain (Ripping) of hardwood
and softwood with chip thickness limitation to
reduce Kick Back

Material - Solid Timber

Machine - Rip Sawing Hand Feed N

Design Tooth design greatly reduces likelyhood of

~

material Kick Back

N
Dia (mm) #:efhf B;:'#’ Stock Ref. List Price

250 24 2.0/3.0 T1024AKB £ 57.77

300 28 22/32 T1228AKB £ 69.09

315 28 2.2/32 T1228PAKB £ 74.18

350 32 25136 T1432AKB  £°91.18

400 36 25/36 ~T1636AKB  £10 —

450 40 2.8/4.0 T1840AKB  £130.05

/4.0

3.0/4.4 £24538 .+

c\ “MADE IN
B‘ SHEFFIELD

Hard Wood
Ripping

Soft Wood
Ripping
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Industrial Quality
Circular Saw Blades

LUCAS SAW BLADE
Application - Ripping along the grain

Material - Solid Timber
Soft Wood Hard Wood .
Ripping Ripping Machine - Lucas frame saw
STRAIGHT LINE EDGING Dia (mm) '::et‘:‘f B°(‘:"]’::f)erf Stock Ref.  List Price
Application - Straight Line Edging - Extra thick ' 545mam 30 3.215.7 XTC2169 P.O.A.
thickness - 2" Hole and Pin Hole 5 x 11mm counter sunk pin holes @ 88mm PCD
Material - Solid Timber ' 5 x 8mm pin holes @ 124mm PCD

Machine - Straight Line Edging

No. of Body/Kerf
(mm)

400mm 34 2.8/4.0 T1634 SLE  137.511
430mm 34 3.0/4.2 T1734SLE  161.997 ..
450mm 34 3.0/4.2 T1834SLE ~ 160.501

2" hole, 17/32" pinhole @ 2.1/2" cts. fitted as -

Stock Ref. List Price

A Teeth

standard
MULTI RIP
Application - Multi - Ripping - Carbide Tipped Wiper Slots
- Rigid blade body
Material - Soli Timber
Machine - Multi Rip Saws - Splitting Saw

No. of Body/Kerf

Stock Ref. List Price
(mm)

A Teeth

300mm 24 2.4/3.6 T1220MR £136.74
350mm 30 2.6/3.6 T1424MR £152.85
Available with 2.1/2" & 70mm bores and keyways

Any size made to order against specific blade
specification, dependant on individual
application.

Can’t find what you are looking for?

Tel: 0114 225 0804 Email: Sales@Sheffsaws.
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UNIVERSAL RIP/ CROSSCUT

SHEFFIELD

» MADE IN

INDUSTRIAL SAWS

& ATKINSON WALKER (SAWS)

'} Industrial Quality
Circular Saw Blades

Hard Wood Hard Wood

Application - Cutting along the grain (Ripping) of
hardwood and softwood and occasional crosscutting

Material -
Machine -

. No. of Body/Kerf
el () Teeth ¢

150 24 1.6/2.6 T624
160 24 1.6/2.6 T624P
165 28 1.6/2.6 T628P
180 30 1.8/2.8 1730
184 30 1.8/2.8 T730P
190 36 1.8/2.8 T736P
B0 36 1828 T836
210 36 1.8/28  T836P

230 40 1.9/2.9 T940 £
2;‘ q.,,;,ggzésu T940P £
2 M S0 TR

-2 30 2.0/3.0 T1030M £ 68.93
260 30 2.0/3.0 T1030P £ 79.30

_ 2RI ND 2.2/3.2 T1042P £ 79.42
300 48 2.2/3.2 T1248 £ 85.73
315 48 2.2/3.2 T1248P £ 93.36
335 48 2.5/3.6 T1348 £102.26
350 54 2.5/3.6 T1454 £106.35
380 54 2.5/3.6 T1554 £128.17
400 60 2.5/3.6 T1660 | £124.12
450 66 2.8/4.0 T1866 £167.15 10° Positive
500 72 2.8/4.0 T2072 £198.46 Hook j/\
560 80 2.8/4.0 T2280  £240.14 Angle
610 90 3.0/4.4 T2490 £281.35
660 90 3.4/5.0 T2690 £346.90 12° Alternate
760 90  3.4/5.0 T3090  £449.63 Top ""‘,';'

Rip & Crosscut

Rip & Crosscut
TR |

Solid Timber
Rip Sawing Hand Feed - Table Saws

Stock Ref. List Price
(mm)

Can’t find what you are looking for? Contact us for advice & sales

Tel: 0114 225 0804 Email: Sales@Sheffsaws.com Website: www.Sheffsaws.com
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Industrial Quality
Circular Saw Blades

CROSS CUT - CHOP SAW
Chop and Mitre - Negative Rake for Crosscut-
Application - ting

Material - Solid Timber - laminated Boards - Plywood - Panels - Soft Wood Hard Wood
Machine - Chop Saws - Radial Arm - Pullover Cross Cut \__Crosscut |  Crosscut )

. No. of Body/Kerf . . . No. of Body/Kerf
Dia (mm) Teeth Stock Ref. List Price Dia (mm) Teeth

Stock Ref. List Price

(mm) (mm)
215 24 1.9/2.9 T824P-5  £51.30 215 64 1.9/2.9 T864P -5TC £73.65
215 48 1.9/2.9 T848P -5  £60.09 250 60 2.0/3.0 T1060-5TC ~ £85.78
215 64 1.9/2.9 T864P -5  £70.09 250 80 2.0/3.0 T1080-5TG.  £109.64
250 24 2.0/3.0 T1024-5 £55.84 250 100 2.0/3.0 T10100-5TC £127.18
228 gg z-gg-g Eggé'g i:;-ig 260 60 2.0/3.0 T1060P-5TC  £99.67
250~ 80  2.0/3.0 T1080-5  £104.42 I — 'T1069ch,:VARI RS
260 60 2.0/3.0 T1060P-5  £94.93 o 72 2.2/32 T1272-5TC  £97.67
260 60 2.0/3.0  T1060P VARI  £98.71 300 96 2.2/3.2 7 T1296-5TC  £116.28
300 32 22032 T1232-5 £76.47 305 96 2.2/3.2%.. T1296DW-5TC £123.97
300 48 22032 T1248-5 £8418 . 350 84 2.5/3.6 T1484-5TC  £140.27
300 W72 2.2/32 T1272-5 £08.11 350 108 . 2.5/3.6 T14108-5TC  £160.59
300 96 2.2/3.2 T1296-5  £110.65
305 60 22/32  T1260DW-5  £94.67 o Nogative
305 96  22/32  T1296DW-5 £118.07 % H Angle
350 «= 36 2.5/3.6 T1436-5 £95.44
350 60 2536 T1460-5  £107.72 g
350 84 2.5/3.6 T1484-5 = £133.61
350 108  2.5/3.6 T14108-5  £152.93
400 64 2.5/3.6 T1664-5  £127.30
450 64 2.8/4.0 T1864-5  £168.87
500 80 2.8/4.0 T2080-5  £201.09
550 60 2.8/4.0 T2260-5  £195.34
610 64 3.0/4.4 T2464-5  £256.97
-5° Negative

R ﬁ ook,

Can’t find what you are looking for? Contact us for advice

12° Altemate

Top Bevel & Sales
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Industrial Quality
Circular Saw Blades

Plastics

PANEL SIZING

Application -  Accurate Sizing and Crosscutting
Material - Solid Timber and all Board Types
Machine - Sizing Saws - Table Saws - Cross Cut Saws
Dia (mm) !I‘l':.etor: B;:rlf” Stock Ref. List Price Soft Wood Hard Wood Veneered
Y Crosscut . Crosscut | Boards
300 60 2.2/3.2 T1260 £89.67
350 70 2.5/3.6 T1470 £123.67
400 80 2.5/3.6 T1680 £145.76 ] >
Plastic inc. MDF,
450 90 2.8/4.0 T1890 £196.89 Laminated Plywood Particle Boards
Chip Board Hardboard

PANEL FINISHING

Application - Accurate Sizing and Crosscutting

Material - Solid Timber and Veneered/Laminated Boards - Plywoods and Plastics
Machine - Sizing Saws - Table Saws - Cross Cut Saws - Panel Sizing Saws

No. of Body/Kerf

Dia (mm) Teeth Stock Ref. List Price

125 36 1/6 T536 £46192 [k o Bo((m:f)erf S e
150 48 1.6/26 T648 £57.54 125 36 1.6/26% T536TC  £51.61
160 48  16/22 _T648VARI  £67.66~" _ 150 48  16/26 T648TC ~ £59.84
165 48  1.8/28  T648PJAN  £7304 ~ 180 56 . 1.8/28 T756TC  £75.59
180 56  1.8/2.8 T756 £72.19 190 56 1.82.9 T756PTC  £75.59
190 56  1.8/2.9 T756P £72.19 200 64 1828 T864TC  £79.72
200 64 1828 T864 £72.47 210 64 1828 T864PTC  £79.72
210.. 52 1624  T852PVARI  £68.84 220 66 1.9/2.9 T866PTC  £104.75
210 64 1828 T864P £72.47 230 72 1929 TO72TC  £105.35
220 66  1.9/2.9 T866P £97.00 235 72 1929 TO72PTC  £105.35
230 72 1.9/29 T972 £95.77 250 80  20/30 *T1080TCPAN £95.89
235 72 1929 T972P £95.77 300 96  22/32 *T1296TCPAN £111.24
250 80  20/3.0 T1080 £91.30 315 96 22/32 T1296PTC  £137.94
300 96 22032 T1296  £108.46 33 100 22032 T13100TC  £147.21
315, 9% 22832 T1296P  £127.73 350 108  25/3.6 *T14108TCPAN £164.43
330 100 2.213.2 T13100 - £139.29 400 120 25/36 T16120TC  £182.56
350 108 2.5/36 T14108 - £186.82 450 140 2840  T18140TC  £265.66
400 120 2536 716120 £173.87 500 140  3.0/42  T20140TC  £337.73
450 140 2.8/40 T18140  £253.04
5° Positive 5°E§(Ne
H e
Triple Chip
12° Atermate Grind

Top Bevel
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Industrial Quality
Circular Saw Blades

FINE TRIMMING
Application - Accurate Sizing and Crosscutting

Material -
Machine -

Solid Timber and all Board/Panel Types - Particle Board
Sizing Saws - Table Saws - Cross Cut Saws

Dia (mm) ¥°et°hf B°(?7“’:f)e’f Stock Ref.  List Price [l Dia (mm) ';:et‘:]f
150 36 1.6/2.6 T636 £52.61 230 54
180 42 1.8/2.8 T742 . £56.86 250 60
200 48  1.8/28 T848 £57.46 270 72
210 48 1.8/2.8 T848P £57.46 300 72
230 54 19729 T954 £75.63 315 72
250 60  2.0/3.0 T1060 £81.71 80 ¥ o4
255 60 2.0/3.0 T1060M £84.55 400 . 96
260 60 2.0/3.0 T1060P £90.41 450 108
270 72 2.2/3.2 T1072P £9.3_\.76 500 120
300 72 2.2/3.2 T1272 £94.07
3181 472 2.2/3.2 T1272P  £100.94

350 84 2.5/3.6 T1484 £131.32
400 96 2.5/3.6 T1696 £153.45

..450 108 2.8/4.0 T18108 £205.55

500 120 2.8/4.0 T20120 £251.59

10° Positive
Hook

A

12° Altemate
Top Bevel

INDUSTRIAL SAWS

L”\

SHEFFI

& ATKINSON WALKER (SAWS)

Soft Wood

Crosscut

A -

'MADE IN

ELD

<

Veneered
Boards

/

( ; ; “Y All Board, N
Plastic inc. MDF,

Laminated Plywood Particle Boards

Chip Board \__Hardboard /

Body/Kerf

(mm) Stock Ref. List Price
1.9/2.9 T954TC £79.40
2.0/3.0 T1060TC £85.80
2.2/3.2 T1072PTC  £98.45
2.2/3.2 T1272TC £97.67
2.2/3.2 T1272PTC  £106.00
25/3.6  (T1484TC  £137.87
25/36 | ' T1696TC  £161.12
2.8/40 T18108TC  £215.93
2.8/4.0-, T20120TC  £264.18
10° Positive
R H ook
TaneCh|p




LOW NOISE
Application -

Material -
Machine -
Design

P>

SHEFFIELD

INDUSTRIAL SAWS

& ATKINSON WALKER (SAWS)

'I Industrial Quality

Circular Saw Blades

Special blades with Laser Cut noise reduction slots to minimise
blade resonance in the workplace.

Boards and Panels - Aluminium

Sizing Saws - Table Saws - Cross Cut Saws - Panel Sizing Saws
Specially Designed Laser Cut -Resin Filled Noise Reduction Slots

Top Bevel

Dia (mm) ?:e:: Bo(t:x:'lj()erf Stock Ref. List Price J§ Dia (mm) #:etclzf Bo(crlr)l(:rll()erf
300 72 2.2/3.2 LN1272 £106.41 300 72 2.2/3.2
300 96 2.2/3.2 LN1296 £129.42 300 96 2.2/3.2
330 100 2.2/3.2 LN13100 £156.93 = 330 100 2.2/3.2
350 84 2.5/3.6 LN1484 £160.41 350 84 2.5/3.6
350 108 2.5/3.6 LN14108  £186.82 B80a, 106~ 2.5/

10° Positive 2
Hook el
Angle e
e
e
12° Altemate =

.y ¢
»

-

|

'MADE IN
SHEFFIELD

Plastic

Veneered Laminated
\ Boards Y. Chip Board
( 7\ (All Board
inc. MDF,
Plywood Particle Boards
\_ ) Hardboard
Stock Ref. List Price
LN1272TC  -£111.73
LN1296TC -, £135.89
LN13100TC* - £166.19
LN1484TC  £168.43
LN14108TC  £196.16

Triple Chip
Grind

10° Positive
Hook
Angle




SHEFFIELD % .
INDUSTRIAL SAWS 5 MADE N

& ATKINSON WALKER (SAWS)

Industrial Quality
Circular Saw Blades

PANEL SCORING

Application - Solid and Split Panel Scoring - Used in conjunction with

cutting blade. Veneered Laminated
Boards Chip Board

Plastic

Material - Veneered/Laminated Boards - Singles and
Machine - Panel

Solid
Scorer
Dia (mm)

Split
Scorer
Dia (mm)

No. of
Teeth

No. of

Kerf (mm) Stock Ref. List Price Teeth

Kerf (mm) Stock Ref. List Price

g0 2x10 2% S080S £65.93 100 16 30- %7 5100 £44.08
3.6mm o \ 4.0mm |

28 : 3.0-

100 2x10 28 $1008 £67.80 105 ToN I < S105 £44.98
28 - 3.0-

10 2.5 $1058 £67.80 120 24 0N $120 £47.67
28 - 30

2R i Shpee £70.83 128 24 ¥ e £47.67
28 3.0-

125 2x12 2o S1258 Ao svigy A oA $200 -

Reverse Taper 10° Positive Hook

Split
Scorer
Dia (mm)

No. of

Teeth Kerf (mm) Stock Ref. List Pricej

120 2x12 VARIABLE S120SALT £70.83

Designed to fit the Altendorf machine with a 50mm ol
—Vyy\
Flat Top Grind 10° Positive Hook

Tel: 0114 225 0804 Email: Sales@ Sheffsaws.com Website: www.Sheffsaws.com
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Industrial Quality
Circular Saw Blades

PALLET BUSTER / NAIL RESISTANT

Application - Cutting Reclaimed Timber with occasional nails and foreign particles
Material - Reclaimed Timber
Machine -  Rip Saws Cross Cut Saws

Reclaimed
Pallets Timber

No. of Body/ No. of Body/

Stock Ref. List Price Stock Ref. List Price

Dia (mm) rooth  Kerf Dia (MM) reeth  Kerf

300 20 2.2/3.2 T1220PBLN £106.44 150 24 1.6/2.6 T624NR £40.35
350 24 2.5/3.6 T1424PBLN  £153.02 160 24 1.6/2.6 T624PNR £41.70
400 28 2.5/3.6 T1628PBLN  £169.81 180 30 1.8/2.8 T730NR £47.77
450 32 2.8/4.0 T1832PBLN  £176.36 190 30 1.8/2.8 T730PNR £49.13
500 36 2.8/4.0 T2036PBLN  £202.19 230 34 1.9/2.9 T934NR £57.77
560 40 3.0/4.4 T2240PBLN  £231.01 235 34 1.9/2:9 _ § T934PNR £57.77
610 44 3.0/4.4 T2444PBLN  £273:78 250 42 2.0/3.0 % " T1042NR £69.70

A 300 20 22/32  T1220NRLN  £77.95
- 300 48 22132 T1248NRLN  £8572
- 315 20 2.2/3.2  T1220PNRLN  £82.91
350 24 2.5/36  T1424NRLN  £91.75
400 28 2536  T1628NRLN  £103.71
450 32 2.8/40  T1832NRLN  £125.90
500 36 2.8/40  T2036NRLN  £158.74
560 40 3.0/44  T2240NRLN  £184.29
610 44 3.0/44  T2444NRLN  £227.69

10° Positive

Hook
R g Angle

Double
Chamfer

14 7750804 Email:

Tel“01

heffsaws.com
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Circular Saw Blades
NON FERROUS SOLID/PLATE 5° Positive
Angle

Application - Solid section and Plate ' H ’
Material - Aluminium - Copper - Brass - Non Ferrous Metals ! _
Machine -  Chop Saws - Double Mitre Saws - Panel Saws e i

Design Specially Designed Laser Cut -Resin Filled Noise ~

No. of Body/

Dia (mm) 1O & 5O Stock Ref.  List Price [tk

Application Cutting Plastic and Extra Thin Sections and Extru-

230 72 2.1/2.9 T972NFS £108.05 2. sions e, \:“
250 80 20/3.0 T1080NFS £108.98  Material -  Plastics and Extra Thin Alumjlmum

300 96 2.4/3.2 T1296NFS  £127.37. Machine - Chop Saws - Double Mltre‘.Saws - Panel Saws

350 108 2836  T14108NFS £167.87 No.of  Body/ e
400« 120 2836  TI6120NFS  £19362  huleuilt PRRTR N, EECREE
450 96 32/40  T1896NFS  £209.45 200 90 1422  T890TC  £110.83

450 08  32/40  T18108NFS £23Q§: 210 90 14/22 . T8IOPTC  £110.83

1
s, AlA < 153 v =
500 &4& - 3240  T20120NFS  £27422 . 230 108  1.4/22 . T9108TC  £162.78

- & 250 120 1522 ' T10120TC  £188.20
+300 136 1.6/2.2 T12136TC  £209.99

feay

-5° Negative

Hook
Angle

Triple Chip

Grind Plastics

e & sales

.Sheffsaws.com
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Industrial Quality
Circular Saw Blades

NON FERROUS SECTIONS/EXTRUSIONS

Application - Sizing Profiles, Extrusions & Sections

Material - Copper / Aluminium / Brass / Non ferrous Metals
Machine -  Chop Saws - Double Mitre Saws - Panel Saws
Design Specially Designed Laser Cut -Resin Filled Noise Reduction Slots

No.of = Bodyl g ok Ref. List Price

Dia (mm) Teeth Kerf

125 36 1.8/2.6 T536NFE  £46.67 \ --
150 48 1.8/2.6 T648NFE  £60.09
165 50 1.8/2.6 T650PNFE £61.14
180 56  2.0/2.8 T756NFE  £78.79 Non Fertous
200 64 2.0/2.8 T864 NFE  £79.59 Erections
210 64 2.0/2.8 T864PNFE  £79.59 T
215 64 21/2.9  T864P-SNFE  £79:59
23R SN2 O T972NFE  £108.05
250 80 2.2/3.0 T1080NFE  £108.98"
250 100  22/3.0  T10100NFE  £140.65 Triple Chip
255 80 22/30  T1080MNFE £115.19 ' Grind
300 72 2.4/3.2 T1272NFE  £111.66

-5° Negative

300 96 2.4/3.2 T1296NFE £127.37
305 96 2.4/3.2 T1296DWNFE £138.02
330 100 2.4/3.2 T13100NFE = £151.16
350 84 2.5/3.6 T1484NFE £149.26
350 108 2.8/3.6 T14108 NFE, £167.87
380 108 2.8/3.6 T15108NFE  £190.62
400 96 2.5/3.6 T1696NFE £163.31
400 120 2.5/3.6 T16120NFE  £193.62
420 108 3.2/4.0 T17108NFE  £202.14
450 120 3.2/4.0 T18120NFE  £256.31
500 120 3.2/4.0 T20120NFE  £283.71
500 140 3.4/4.4 T20140NFE  £301.63

Hook
Angle 7\

Can’t find what you are looking for? Contact us for advice & sales

Tel: 0114 225 0804 Email: Sales@Sheffsaws.com Website: www.Sheffsaws.com
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Industrial Quality
Circular Saw Blades

STEEL - DRY CUT

The Special All Purpose Saw

Application - Steel Cutting Profiles / All Purpose
) ) . Designed to work at 50%of the R.P.M.
Material - Mild Steel Sections Bars and Plate y . .
of conventional wood working saws. This
Machine - Dri Cut Chop Saws variety of blade is the most versatile on

N : Body/ the market
0- 0 ocy. Stock Ref.  List Price

Dia (mm) roeth Kerf

Giving the end user the option to use just
180 34 1.75/2.2 T734SAP £53.86 the one saw where carrying multiple
190 38 1.6/2.2 T738PSAP '« £55.37 saws is impractical.

200 40 1.75/2.2 T840 SAP £57.45
230 44 1.75/2.2 T944SAP : £72.86

Improved cutting when usgd with lubrica-
tion. Such as Interflon our recommended

250 48 1.8/24 T1048SAP % £77.98 multi-functional lubricant available from
400 84 2.4/3.2 T1684SAP . £185.85 stock
. ()
-5° Negai 8 1
E%Fewe Made to suit the Craftsmen and D.l.Y
worker alike.
ATB 1/3rd Tried and‘trusted for over 20 years.
Width Metal Cutting b

No.of  Bodyl gk Ref. List Price

Dia (mm) r.oth Kerf

305 60 1.8/2.4 T1260SAP  £120.63
305 80 1.8/2.4 T1280SAP  £137.87
315 60 1.8/2.4 T1260PSAP  £132.43
355 80 1.8/2.4 T1480 SAP  £166.60
355 90 1.8/2.4 T1490 SAP  £173.21

Positive
Hook

o
o

\\/




SHEFFIELD

INDUSTRIAL SAWS q:; MADEIN
& ATKINSON WALKER (SAWS)

Industrial Quality
Circular Saw Blades

MEAT - FOOD PROCESSING
Application - Food Processing

Meat, Vegetables and other
Material - Foodstuffs.

Machine - Special Purpose - EFA - Freund -
Variable Pitch Toothing Set & Sharpened

Dia (mm) e ELY Stock Ref. List Price
(mm) (mm)

180 30 1.0 XCS0330 £31.26
230  27sq 1.0  XCS0569  £36.74
230 . 52 1.0 ' XCS0515 £36.74

Variable Pitch Toothing Sharpened Only

. Bore Body
Dia (mm) (mm) (mm)

230 27sq W XCS0795 £46.31

Stock Ref. List Price

Tungsten Carbide Tipped, Flat Top Grind

. Body / Kerf  No. of . -
Dia (mm) Bore (mm) (%m) Teeth  ListPrice Hand Saw Toothing Set & Sharpened

No. of

230 52 15/2.0 28 £100.61 Dia (mm) Bore (mm) Body (mm) Teeth List Price

230 27sq 1.5/2.0 44 £107.02 152 38.1 1.00 100 £24.98
280 27sq 1.5/1.7 42 £118.91 230 27sq 1.50 80 £33.26
300 27sq 1.5/2.0 52 £123.82 280 27sq 1.25 80 £46.31

Can’t find what you are looking for? Contact us for advice & sales

Tel: 0114 225 0804 Email: Sales@Sheffsaws.com Website: www.Sheffsaws.com
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Thin Kerf Circular
Saw Blades

LINDEMANN cmbH
the art of cutting

MAXIMA Range
Tube & Pipe Cutting

Advantages

Completely new TCT and Cermet-metals, with extremely re-fined microstructures and higher
toughness (less brittle).

Customized geometric designs to the custom materials.
Coatings minimize friction, reduce temperature and thus increase tool life.
Special pre-treatment of the cut edges makes the coating extremely durable
Exceptional blade bodies with extremely low side impact and high m?terial tension.

Production process almost without straightening the blade body.

maxima XS maxima HT maxima AF maxima LS maxima HS

= JJ|\\ >

for cutting tubes on CERMET-tipped saw
"flying" sawing ma-  blade for cutting solids
chines with < 0.45% Carbon

for cutting solid steel, high  for cutting tubes on
alloys and stainless steels automatic machines

for cutting solid
material

Can’t find what your are looking for? Contact us for advice & sales

Tel: 0114 225 0804 Email: Sales@Sheffsaws.com Website: www.Sheffsaws.com
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& ATKINSON WALKER (SAWS)

Industrial Quality
Circular Saw Blades

't-' A&
4 . The New Face Of Log Saws

Only the highest specification raw materials (High Carbon, High Chrome, D2
high alloy steels) from Germany are used in the manufacturing of our blades.
With a blend of experienced traditional craftsmen and modern working practices
it allows SIS to control the quality from start to finish. All our blades are roller ten-
sioned and our hand Smithers finish our blades to the highest industry standards.
All SIS log saws are protected for safety and to ensure their quality until they are
ready to install.

We also manufacture log saws with a variety of coatings to aid lubrication, reduce
contamination, and improve cut life. This also removes the need to purchase
costly lubrication. __
With a wide range of diameters and specifications SIS can supply saws and
blades for a variety of machines and applications ranging from 220mm to

1000mm.
The correct choice of saw is paramount and we manufacture the 228mm (9")
bevel blades, 190mm (71/2") bevel and upon request we can also offer a univer-

sal intermediate blade at 210mm (81/4") bevel. All with standard bore sizes and
pin holes to fit all major OEM log saw machines.

\




SHEFFIELD

"< MADEIN
| SHEFFIELD
-

INDUSTRIAL SAWS

& ATKINSON WALKER (SAWS)

Pro Trade Circular

Saw Blades

ATB 1/3rd /‘Q
Metal Cutting Width

STEEL CUTTING CORDLESS

Application - Cordless power tools
Material - Steel Sections "
Machine - Most makes of cordless power tools

STEEL CUTTING BLADES - CORDLESS MACHINES

Code Dia (mm) Teeth List Price £
PT136/30TS 136 30 £31.83 ' 4\4
PT165/40TS 165 40 . £39.89 A i v

. 5 %
CORDLESS -
Application -  Cordless power tools

~ Material - Wood, Plastic Sections«bj~
- Machine - Most makes of cordless\&;wer tools

CORDLESS BLADES - T/K POSITIVE HOOK ATB
Teeth List Price

Dia (mm)

— PT85/20CORD 85 . 20 £19.61
PT136/24CORD 136 24 £20.38
_ PT150/24CORD 150 24 £21.13
PT160/24CORD 160 24 £21.42
PT165/24CORD 165 24 £21.79
PT184/24CORD 184 24 £22.90
PT184/40CORD 184 40 £25.52
PT190/24CORD 190 24 £24.96
PT210/40CORD 210 40 £36.39

Thin Kerf All Boards

"gge
V1 <« <
Altemate /q Soft Wood Hard Wood Plywood Pa:-agl-eMBTgrds

Top Bevel Rip & Crosscut Rip & Crosscut Hardboard

Can’t find what you are looking for? Contact us for advice & sales

Tel: 0114 225 0804 Email: Sales@Sheffsaws.com Website: www.Sheffsaws.com
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SHEFFIELD
INDUSTRIAL SAWS

& ATKINSON WALKER (SAWS)

WOODCUTTING SAW BLADES - POSI-
TIVE HOOK ATB

Code Dia(mm) Teeth ListPrice
PT125/16

PT125/30 125 30 £14.78
PT130/16 130 16 £14.23
PT130/24 130 24 £14.56
PT130/30 130 30 £14.78
PT134/16 134 16 £14.40
PT140/16 140 16 £14.66
PT140/24 140 24 £15.59
PT140/30 140 30 £16.90
PT150/18 150 18 £15.08
PT150/30 150 30 £18.72
PT150/40 150 40 £19.60
PT160/18 160 18 £15.91
PT160/30 160 30 £18.89
PT160/50 160 50 £25.14
PT165/18 165 18 £15.97
PT165/30 165 30 £19.11
PT165/50 165 50 £25.72
PT170/18 170 18 £16.89
PT170/30 170 30 £20.20
PT170/50 170 50 £27.09
PT180/20 180 20 £17.17
PT180/30 180 30 £20.48
PT180/40 180 40 £21.57
PT180/60+ 180 60 £27.40
PT184/16 184 16 £17.04
PT184/24 184 24 £18.81
PT184/40 184 40 £21.91
PT184/60 184 60 £27.84
PT190/20 190 20 £18.52
PT190/40 190 40 £22.89
PT190/60 190 60 £30.93
PT200/20 200 20 £19.83
PT200/40 200 40 £25.15
PT200/60 200 60 £32.99
PT203/24 203 24 £21.04
PT210/20 210 20 £21.04
PT210/40 210 40 £26.43

Pro Trade Circular
Saw Blades

)

Soft Wood
Rip & Crosscut

Hard Wood
Rip & Crosscut

Particle Boards

Hardboard

Alternate
Top Bevel
~——
)
Peatke
Angle

WOODCUTTING SAW BLADES - POSITIVE

Code
PT210/60

PT230/20
PT230/40
PT230/60
PT235/24
PT235/30
PT235/40
PT235/60
PT240/40
PT250/24
PT250/40
PT250/60
PT250/80
PT250/100
PT254/30
PT254/40
PT254/60
PT254/80
PT260/30
PT260/40

PT260/60 *
PT300/30

PT300/40
PT300/48
PT300/60
PT300/72
PT300/96
PT305/40
PT305/60
PT315/24
PT315/30
PT315/40
PT315/48
PT315/60
PT315/80
PT350/40
PT350/54
PT350/72
PT350/84
PT400/40
PT400/48
PT400/60
PT400/72

&)

HOOK ATB
Dia (mm) Teeth
210 60
230 20
230 40
230 60
235 24
235 30
235 40
235 60
240 40
250 24
250 40
250 60
250 80
250 100
254 30
254 40
254 60
254 80
260 30
260 40
260 60
300 30
300 40
300 48
300 60
300 72
300 96
305 40
305 60
315 24
315 30
315 40
315 48
315 60
315 80
350 40
350 54
350 72
350 84
400 40
400 48
400 60
400 72

"MADE IN
SHEFFIELD

List Price

£30.67
£21.86
£24.33
£26.88
£21.73
£21.97
£24.59
£27.03
£24.94
£23.33
£27.91
£30.20
£36.53
£49.68
£25.50
£29.17
£31.60
£37.48
£27.48
£30.49
£32.61
£37.42
£38.80
£40.95
£43.78
£48.19
£53.59
£44.21
£47.34
£36.03
£38.80
£44.15
£45.90
£46.87
£50.93
£50.57
£53.59
£57.99
£57.28
£55.12
£57.94
£61.32
£76.30
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& ATKINSON WALKER (SAWS)

%

Pro Trade Circular

Saw Blades

WOODCUTTING CHOPSAW BLADES - 0°
HOOK ATB

Code Dia (mm) Teeth ANTI-KICK SAW BLADES - POSITIVE HOOK

ATB

List
Price

PT205/24CHOP 24 £24.74 Code Dia (mm) Teeth List Price
PT205/42CHOP 205 42  £27.37 PT250/40AK 250 40 £29.14
PT210/32CHOP 210 32 £28.69 PT254/32AK 254 32 £26.36
PT210/48CHOP 210 48  £33.00 PT254/40AK 254 40 _ £2940
PT210/100CHOP 210 100 £44.29 P/nj%gke
PT216/24CHOP 216 24 £29.79
PT216/48CHOP 216 48  £34.16 Wk
PT216/60CHOP 216 60 £39.56 Top Bovel
PT250/30CHOP 250 30 £34.96
PT250/60CHOP 250 60 £42.20
PT250/80CHOP 250 80 £48.55 3! i
PT250/100CHOP 250° 100 £55.63" M mber
PT254/40CHOP 254 40  £40.67 .
PT254/60CHOP 254 60 £4357 NAIL RESISTANT BLADES - ZERO® HOOK FT
PT254/100CHOP 254 100 £58.62 : Code Dia (mm) Teeth List Price
PT260/40CHOP 260 40 £4505 .~ PT110/20 110 20  £20.56
PT260/60CHOP 260 60 £48.75 ; PT184/14NR 184 14 £14.18
PT300/60CHOP 300 60 - £53.05 PT190/14NR 190 14 £15.94
PT300/96CHOP 300 96 £66.41 PT200/16NR 200 16 £17.90
PT305/40CHOP 305 40 £47.95 PT210/16NR 210 16 £18.73
PT305/60CHOP 305 60  £55.63 PT230/18NR 230 18 £19.27
PT235/18NR 235 18.  £20.79
A%
A Ande

Angle

Flat Top

Grind
Alternate
Top Bevel

Can’t find what you are looking for? Contact us for advice & sales

Tel: 0114 225 0804 Email: Sales@Sheffsaws.com Website: www.Sheffsaws.com
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Pro Trade Circular
Saw Blades

W

Nqp-Ferrous
Lections

Extrusions Metal Cutting

ALUMINIUM CUTTING SAW BLADES - NEG HOOK
TC

Code Dia (mm) Teeth List Price
PT160/40ALU 40 £24.86

ATKINSUN
WALKER

[P —————

PT160/56ALU 160 56 £30.72

PT184/48ALU 184 48 £26.58

PT200/60ALU 200 60 £45.56

PT205/48ALU 205 48 £39.61

PT210/48ALU 210 48 £41.86

PT210/54ALU 210 54 £42.85 STEEL CUTTING SAW BLADES - NEGATIVE HOOK
PT216/48ALU 216 48 £43.41 Code Dia (mm) Teeth List Price
PT216/60ALU 216 60 £50.35 : PT160/42S 160 42 £34.96
PT216/80ALU 216 80 £56.08 PT180/34S 180 34 £35.00
PT230/64ALU 230 64 £52.34 PT180/42S 180 42 £48.55
PT250/60ALU 250 60 £56.69 : PT190/48S 190 L § 38 £54.05
PT250/80ALU 250 80 £59.36 ‘ PT200/48S 200 - 48 £59.35
PT250/100ALU 250 100 £73.85 = PT210/548 210 54 £62.98
PT254/80ALU 254 80 £62.98 = PT230/54S 230 54 £65.53
PT254/100ALU 254 100 £74.66 2 PT250/54S 250.. 54 £66.88
PT260/72ALU 260 72 £70.90 - PT270/60S 270 60 £72.07
PT260/80ALU 260 80 £73.46 T

PT300/72ALU 300 72 £71.57

PT.300/96ALU 300 96 £74.94

PT305/60ALU 305 60 £66.21

PT305/96ALU 305 96 £75.46

PT315/80ALU 315 80 £73.71

PT350/84ALU 350 84 £78.43

PT350/108ALU 350 108 £85.72

PT400/120ALU 400 120 £102.00

1]

Triple Chip
Grind

Can’t find what you are looking for? Contact us for advice & sales

Tel: 0114 225 0804 Email: Sales@Sheffsaws.com Website: www.Sheffsaws.com




[D]F:]
(mm)

230
235
250
300
305
315
350
400
455
510
560
610
660
710
760
810

. 915

HR Teeth

36
36
36
36
36
36
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54

Plate

Teeth Thick-

ness
1.47mm
1.47mm
1.47mm
1.65mm
1.65mm
1.65mm
1.65mm
1.83mm
2.1mm
2.4mm
2.8mm
2.8mm
3.0mm
3.0mm
3.0mm
3.0mm
3.4mm

L’“‘\ 'MADE IN
SHEFFIELD

Soft Wood

e

Hard Wood Soft Wood Hard Wood inc. MDF,

Plywood Particle Boards

Rip Rip & Crosscut Rip & Crosscut Hardboard

CV230/36
CV235/36
CV250/36
CV300/36
CV305/36
CV315/36
CV350/54
CVv400/54
CV455/54
CV510/54
CV560/54
CV610/54
CV660/54
CV710/54
CV760/54
CVv810/54
CV915/54

20 Degree Positive

Stock Ref. List Price

£15.75
£16.38
£19.00
£25.57
£26.22
£29.52

£39.37 -

£52.52
£65.67
£78.81
£98.55
£118.25
£137.96
£164.28
£177.42
£256.31
£308.91

RIPPING / GENERAL PURPOSE CUTTING

DX Teeth .
e Teeth P i Stock Ref. List Price

(mm) Thickness

350 64 1.65mm CV350/64 £43.31
400 64 1.83mm CV400/64 £57.77
455 64 21mm CVv455/64 £72.24

Crosscut 5 Degree Negative Hook Angle

GX Teetn Dia Plate
Teeth . Stock Ref. List Price
(mm) Thickness

230 84 1.47mm CV230/84 £17.33
235 84 1.47mm CV235/84 £18.02
250 84 1.47mm’ CV250/84 £20.90
300 84 165mm CV300/84 £28.13
305 84 1.65mm CV305/84 £28.84
315 84 .1.65mm CV315/84 £32.47

Crosscut 10\D‘egree Negative Hook Angle

Dia = rooth . Plate o kRef. List Price

(mm) Thickness

915 48 5,58 XCS0175 P.O.A

3" (76.2mm) centre hole

6 x 17/32" (13.5mm) pin holes @
5.1/2" (139.7mm) PCD_

Set & sharbenefd to give 3/8" (9.54mm) kerf
A :
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HSS Blades

DIA. WIDTH BORE TOOTH PITCH / No. OF TEETH / TOOTH FORM

(mm)

SIZE(mm) T3 TS T6 T7 T8 T9

200 1.8 32 200BW 160BW 128C 100C 80C
225 1.8 32 220BW 180BW 140C 120C 90C
250 2.0 32/40 240BW 200BW 160C._ 128 C 100 C 80C
25 32/40 240 BW 200BW 160C 128C 100 C 80C
275 2.0 32/40 280BW 220BW 180C 140C 120C 110C 90C
25 32/40 280BW 220BW 180C 140C 120C 110C 90C
300 2.0 32 300BW 220BW 180C 160C  140C 120C 90C
2.5 32/40 300BW 220BW 180C ~ 160C 140C 120C 90C
315 2.5 32/40 320BW 240BW 200C 160C 140C 120C 100.C 80C
3.0 32/40 320BW 240BW 200C 160C 140C 120C 100 C 80C
325 2.5 32/40 250BW 200C 170C 146C 128C l\
3.0 32/40 250BW 200C 170C 146C 128C
350 2.5 32/40/50 280BW 220C. 180C 160C 140C { 1é0 C 110C 90C
3.0 32/40/50 280BW 220C . 180C 160C 140C" ‘120C 110C 90C
370 3.0 32/40/50 290BW 220C 200C “160C 140C 120C 110C 90C
400 3.0 40/50 310BW 250C 200C 160C 140C 128C 100C
4.0 40/50 310BW 250C 200C 160C 140C 128C 100C
425 3.0 40/50 320 BW 260 BW 220 BW 160 C 110 C
4.0 40/50 320 BW 260 BW 220 BW 160 C 110 C
450 4.0 40/50 340 BW 220 BW 180 C 140C 120C
TOOTHFORMS
BORE DRIVING HOLES BW (BW) = ALTERNATE CHAMFER
32mm 2/8/45 + 2/9/50 + 2/11/63 C (C) = HIGH AND LOW
40mm 2/8/55 + 4/12/64
50mm 4/15/80 + 4/14/85

Can’t find what you are looking for? Contact us for advice & sales

Tel: 0114 225 0804 Email: Sales@Sheffsaws.com Website: www.Sheffsaws.com
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Bandsaw Blades

Sheffield Industrial Saws offers various different types of
bandsaws to suit a wide range of cutting applications. All
bandsaw enquiries are competitively priced on application.
Please call our dedicated sales team with all your enquiries

M42 — An ideal bandsaw blade for cutting mild steels, tool
steels, stainless steels and high alloy steels in heavy
sections and solids. There are various types available for a
wide variery of cutting applications. Competitive pricing on
application.

Carbon steel flexible — Inexpensive bandsaw blade for profile
and general purpose use on low alloy metals and non-
metals. Extra set available for furniture trade and pattern
makers.

Can’t find what you are looking for? Contact us for advice & sales

Tel: 0114 225 0804 Email: Sales@Sheffsaws.com Website: www.Sheffsaws.com




1.8mm THICK INDUSTRIAL RANGE

OUTSIDE
DIA.

15.9mm
17mm
20mm
20mm
20mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25.4mm
25.4mm
25.4mm
28.6mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
- 30mm
30mm
30mm
31.7mm
31.7mm
31.7mm
31.7mm
32mm
32mm
32mm
35mm
35mm
35mm
35mm
35mm
35mm
38mm

INSIDE
DIA.

12.7mm
15mm
12.7mm
15mm
16mm
15mm
15.9mm
19mm
20mm
15.9mm
19mm
20mm
15.9mm
12.7mm
15mm
15.9mm
16mm
18mm
19mm
20mm
22.2mm
25mm
25.4mm
22.2mm
25mm
25.4mm
30mm
25mm
25.4mm
30mm
16mm
20mm
25mm
25.4mm
30mm
32mm
25mm

BW CODE

BWA1
BW13
BW27
BW11
BW17
BW23

BW3

BW5S

BW4
BW33

BW2
BW46
BW32
BW34
BW24

BW6
BW45
BW25
BW16
BW15
BW26
BW12
BW14
BW40
BW35

BW7
BW20
BW30
BW38
BW29
BW48
BWS50
BW47
BW49

BW9
BW51
BW28

SHEFFIELD
INDUSTRIAL SAWS

& ATKINSON WALKER (SAWS)

Bushing Washers

1.8mm THICK INDUSTRIAL RANGE

OUTSIDE
DIA.

38mm

38mm

38mm
44.5mm
44.5mm
44 .5mm
50.8mm

INSIDE
DIA.

25.4mm
30mm
31.7mm
30mm
31.7mm
38mm
44.5mm

BW CODE

BW31
BW22
BW10
BW44
BW43
BW41
BW42

1.4mm THICK PRO TRADE RANGE

OUTSIDE
DIA.

15mm
15mm
16mm
20mm
20mm
20mm _
20mm

25mm

25mm
25mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
32mm
32mm
32mm
35mm
35mm
35mm
35mm

INSIDE
DIA.

10mm
12.7mm
12.7mm
12.7mm
13mm
15.9mm
16mm
16mm

199mm

20mm
16mm
18mm
19mm
20mm
22.2mm
25mm
25.4mm
28.6mm
20mm
25mm
30mm
20mm
25mm
30mm
32mm

BWT
CODE

BWT1
BWT2
BWT3
BWT4
BWT5
BWT6
BWT7

BWT8

BWT9
BWT10
BWT11
BWT12
BWT13
BWT14
BWT15
BWT16
BWT17
BWT18
BWT19
BWT20
BWT21
BWT22
BWT23
BWT24
BWT25

- “MADE IN
| SHEFFIELD
-

1.0mm THICK CORDLESS RANGE

OUTSIDE INSIDE BWC
DIA. DIA. CODE
15mm 10mm BWC1
20mm 10mm BWC2
20mm 16mm BWC3

£2.50 each

LIST PRICE
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Tungsten Carbide
Saw Tips

(M= (e R (o QSRR R e Rdies  Standard Grade for wood

CODE (mm) (mm) (mm) per100 & Aluminum
CST3 8.0 2.3 2.8 £14.00
CST5 7.5 2.0 3.0 £14.00
CST6 7.0 2.2 3.6 £16.00
% _V_I.ength ) CST8 8.0 2.3 4.6 £19.00
CST9 8.0 2.3 5.0 £20.00
CST12 9.0 2.7 3.8 £22.00
Width (Kerf) CST14 9.0 2.7 4.7 £25.00
—| — CST18 10.5 3.0 4.3 £33.00
CST20 10.5 3.0 55 £36.00
CST21 10.5 3.5 6.0 £39.00
CST22 10.5 3.5 6.5 £45.00
\_ ) CODE LENGTH THICKNESS WIDTH NETT PRICE ! Dri-Cut Blades
(mm) (mm) (mm) per100
S25T-TS90 8.0 2.3 3.0 £18.00
SR cope  LENGTH THICKNESS WIDTH NETT PricE JRVRVRNL YIRS
;; WG7-150 95" 3.1 3.8 £80.43
WG7-180 9.5' " 8.1 4.6 £88.73
WG7-200 9.5 3.4 5.0 £102.60
Thickness
(Front to Back)

‘N’ Series

Can’t find what you are looking for? Contact us for advice & sales

Tel: 0114 225 0804 Email: Sales@Sheffsaws.com Website: www.Sheffsaws.com




SHEFFIELD

Repair

TCT SAW BLADES FACTORY RE-CONDITIONING UP TO 22" &

OF BLADES 20" ABOVE

SHARPEN  UP 29 TEETH £886 £15.95

30 39 TEETH £10.34 £18.61

40 49 TEETH £11.83 £21.29

50 59 TEETH £13.31 = £23.96

60 69 TEETH £14.80 £26.64

70 79 TEETH £16.28. £29.30

80 89 TEETH £17.77° £31.99

90 99 TEETH . £19.25 £34.65

100 109 TEETH £20.74 - £37.33

110 119 TEETH £22.22 . £40.00

120 129 TEETH £23.71 £42.68

130 139 TEETH £25.19. £45.34

CARBIDE TIP :
REPLACEMENT £3.20,  EEE
HAMMER & TENSION
Diameter UP 12" £7.00
14" 20" £11.50
22" 36" £16.00
PIN HOLES £4.95
KEYWAYS £8.80
BORING / BUSHING OF CENTRE s 0
HOLE

EXTRA LARGE BORING £7.70

BRAZEPASTE - BRAZING ALLOY & FLUX IN PASTE FORM

BP/25 25g SYRINGE APPLICATOR £23.76
BP/100 100g TUB £72.60
BP/1000 1Kg TUB £666.05
49/CU 50g TRIFOIL BRAZING ALLOY £38.67

H285  25g SYRINGE APPLICATOR BRAZ- £4.49

ING FLUX

Can’t find what you are looking for? Contact
us for advice & sales

Tel: 0114 225 0804
Email: Sales@Sheffsaws.com

Website: www.Sheffsaws.com

INDUSTRIAL SAWS

& ATKINSON WALKER (SAWS)

- "MADE IN
| SHEFFIELD
-

Saw Sharpening &

CIRCULAR PLATE SAWS

DESCRIPTION NETT PRICE
SET&  PRICED
SHARPEN PER INCH
Upto12"  DIAMETER £9.00
13" DIAMETER £10.50
14" DIAMETER £10.50
16" DIAMETER £12.50
17" DIAMETER £12.50
18" DIAMETER £14.50
19" DIAMETER £14.50
20" DIAMETER £16.50
21 DIAMETER £16.50
o) DIAMETER £18.50
23" DIAMETER £18.50
24", 4 ' DIAMETER £20.50
25" DIAMETER £20.50
26" DIAMETER £22.50
27" DIAMETER £22.50
28" DIAMETER £22.50
29" DIAMETER £23.50
30" DIAMETER £23.50
31" DIAMETER £24.50
32" DIAMETER £24.50
B DIAMETER £24.50
34" DIAMETER £26.50

SHSS FACTORY RECONDITIONING NETT PRICES

DIA RESHARPEN RECUT
8" £12.63 £18.80
OF £12.63 £18.80
10" £12.63 £18.80
1" £12.63 £18.80
12" £12.63 £18.80
13" £12.63 £18.80
14" £13.50 £20.63

DIAL GAUGE - FOR MEASURMENT OF SAW TIP CLEAR-
ANCE

DESCRIPTION
DIAL GAUGE - METRIC

NETT
PRICE

£75.50

CODE
DGM



SHEFFIELD

& ATKINSON WALKER (SAWS)

Handsaws for every
type of work

G-MAN SAWS - HIGH QUALITY HAND SAWS

CODE SIZE T.P.L DESCRIPTION

GM/20/F/S 500 8pts FLEAM SHARPENED SP%EAI\Z/)VCUT HARDPOINT HAND-

FLEAM SHARPENED SPEED CUT HARDPOINT HAND-
SAW

UNIVERSAL SHARPENED SMOOTH CUT HARDPOINT

HANDSAW
TRIPLE GROUND RAZOR CUT HARDPOINT HAND-

SAW

GM/22/F/S 550 8pts
GM/22/U/S 550 8pts

GM/22/R/S 550 9pts

SGB/22 22" HARDPOINT, HEAVY DUTY, BRIGHT FINISH BLADE

SIZEm
[11] DESCRIPTION

12"

CODE
SGB/12

Tel: 0114 225 0804 Email: Sales@Sheffsaws.com Website:
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HARDPOINT, BRIGHT FINISH BLADE TENON SAW _

LIST PRICE

£14.93

£15.70

£15.70

£17.92

CRAFTSMAN EXTRA BEST PROFESSIONAL HANDSAWS - ATKINSON 168 - POLISHED BEECH HANDLE

CODE SIZE T.P.L DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
168/22/10 560 10pts HAND MADE HANDSAW £66.07
168/24/7 610 7pts HAND MADE HANDSAW £70.13
168/26/6 660 ©pts HAND MADE HANDSAW £75.50
168/8/20 200 20pts HAND MADE BRASS BACKED DOVETAIL SAW £79.86
168/8/15 200 15pts HAND MADE BRASS BACKED TENON SAW £67.02
168/10/14 250 14pts HAND MADE BRASS BACKED TENON SAW _ £65.60
168/12/13 300 13pts HAND MADE BRASS BACKED TENON SAW «. £69.89
168/14/12 350 12pts HAND MADE- BRASS BACKED TENON SAW: £74.17

A1 RANGE RE-SHARPENABLE TENON SAWS

CODE SIZE T.P.L DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
A1/8/13 200 13pts HEAVY BACK TENON SAW £9.09
A1/8/18 200 18pts HEAVY BACK DOVETAIL SAW £11.91
A1/10/13 250 13pts HEAVY BACK TENON SAW £9.80
A1/12/13 300 13pts HEAVY BACK TENON SAW £10.48

FLEAM SHARPENED HANDSAW - 1 MATERIAL HANDLE & SLIDE ON TOOTH GUARD

CODE  SIZE DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE

HSB/22 22" FLEAM SHARPENEDéEARgBEHT METAL FINISHED »

TRIPLE GROUND HANDSAW - 2 MATERIAL SOFT GRIP 45/90° HANDLE & MAGNETIC TOOTH GUARD

CODE  SIZE DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
SGB/16 16" HARDPOINT, HEAVY DUTY, BRIGHT FINISH BLADE £6.20
SGB/18 18" HARDPOINT, HEAVY DUTY, BRIGHT FINISH BLADE £7.11
SGB/20 20" HARDPOINT, HEAVY DUTY, BRIGHT FINISH BLADE £8.10

£9.09

TRIPLE GROUND TENON SAW - SOFT GRIP 45/90° HANDLE & MAGNETIC TOOTH GUARD

LIST PRICE

rww.Sheffsaws.com

"MADE IN
SHEFFIELD



SHEFFIELD .
INDUSTRIAL SAWS RN

& ATKINSON WALKER (SAWS)

MASONRY SAWS FOR PLASTER & CEMENT BASED PRODUCTS
CODE  SIZEmm DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE

HEAVY DUTY MASONRY.SAW 510 x 35 INSET
AW/20 510 TIPS £89.42
MS/28/3 o0
4 MEDIUM DUTY MASONRY SAW 620 x 34 TIPS £62.99

Ms/2811 0 ,

7 MEDIUM DUTY MASONRY SAW 620 x 17 TIPS £56.66
LIGHTWEIGHT MASONRY SAW FOR INSULA-

LWM/24_, 610 " TION-BLOCKS £16.59
CODE SIZE mm DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
BS/20 530 TAPERED BOW SAW WITH H.P. BLADE |} £8.02
BS/24 600 BOW SAW WITH H.P. BLADE" Y £8.66
BS/30 750 BOW SAW WITH H.P. BLADE £9.82

BSB/20 530 H.P. BOW SAW BLADE - £2.32

BSB/24 600 H.P. BOW SAW BLADE £2.46

BSB/30 750 H.P. BOW"SAW BLADE &3 £2.71

BSB/20/ g, e ’

P H.P. BOW SAW BLADE - SEASONED TIMBER £2.32

BSB/24/ 0o

P H.P. BOW SAW BLADE - SEASONED TIMBER £2.46

BSBBO/ .,

P H.P. BOW SAW BLADE - SEASONED TIMBER £2.71

GPS/350 4,

S DUAL CUT PRUNING SAW + HOLSTER £13.44

FSP/180 180 FOLDING PRUNER IN BLISTER £10.58

EXTENDIBLE (1.4mtr - 2.5mtr) PULL CUT
ERgags= 508 F(’RUNIG SAW ) £28.29
GSW/1 GRASS SLASHER WITH WALLET £8.95
THORN PROTECTION GLOVE
DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
PAP PAPILLON THORN PROTECTION GLOVE £5.50
PAB2 PAPILLON THORN PROTECTION GLOVE

12pc CLIP STRIP £52.67




CODE
DWS10516

DWS11522
DWS12522
DWS18022
DWS23022
DWS30020
DWS30022
DWS30025

SHEFFIELD

INDUSTRIAL SAWS L ENRELN
-
& ATKINSON WALKER (SAWS)
Power Tool Accessories
A E B
D
c
F
GENERAL PURPOSE SEGMENTED DIA- MORTICE CHISEL & BIT SETS DIAMETER (IMPERIAL) LIST
MOND BLADES
LIST CODE A B [ D 3 F PRICE
DIA x BORE PRICE 20.58mm-
MC1/4  1/4" 20.59mm 133mm 4.4mm 20mm 210mm £ 36.44
105mm x 16mm £7.66 | .
115mm x 22.2mm £8.99 MC5/16 5/16" 20.59mm 138mm 59mm 20mm 210mm £ 36.44
125mm x 22.2mm  £11.65 20.58mm-
MC3/8 3/8" 20.59mm 138mm 7.0mm 20mm 210mm £ 36.44
180mm x 22.2mm £23.65 20.58mm-
230mm x 22.2mm  £3098  MC7/16 7/16" 20.59mm 138mm 8.4mm 22mm 220mm £ 39.97
: 20.58mm- N
300mm x 20mm-. £7563  ucqp 420 2059mm 138mm 9.4mm 20mm  210mm £ 39.97
300mm x 22.2mm £78.14 20.58mm-
300mm x 25.4mm  £78.14 _.MC9/16 9/16" 20.59mm 156mm 10.5mm 23mm 225mm £ 46.23
' 20:58mm- T
b ~ MC5/8 5/8" 20.59mm 156mm 11.9mm 23mm 225mm £ 46.23
e 2 20.58mm- 0
3 20.59mm 163mm 11.9mm 29mm 240mm £ 65.26

GENERAL PURPOSE CONTINUOUS RIM DIA-
MOND BLADES

CODE
DWC10022
DWC10516
DWC11522
DWC12522
DWC18022

CODE

PB75 75mm PLANER BLADES

PB82 82mm PLANER BLADES

Can’t find what you are looking for? Contact us for advice & sales

\& “MC3/4  3/4"

-

DIA x BORE LIST PRICE
100mm x 22.2mm £5.78
105mm x 16mm £6.01
115mm x 22.2mm  £7.33 TWO FLUTE PLUNGE ROUTER CUTTER
125mm x 22.2mm £9.32 CUTTING  CUTTING SHANK SHANK
180mm x 22.2mm  £19.00 DIAMETER LENGTH DIA. LENGTH
PRC1 1/2" 1.1/4" 1/2" 35mm
PLANER BLADES PRC2 1/2" 2" 1/2" 35mm
Pack of 2 LIST PRICE PRC3 1/2" 60mm  1/2" 35mm

£11.11
PB80 80.5mm PLANER BLADES £11.11

£11.11

LIST PRICE
£ 1542
£ 1542
£ 18.73

Tel: 0114 225 0804 Email: Sales@Sheffsaws.com Website: www.Sheffsaws.com




FLAT BITS
CODE WIDTH

FBO6 6mm

FBO8 8mm

FB10 10mm
FB12 12mm
FB13 13mm
FB14 14mm
FB16 16mm
FB18 18mm
FB19 19mm
FB20 20mm
FB22 22mm
FB24 24mm
FB25 25mm
FB26 26mm
FB28 28mm
FB30 30mm
FB32 32mm
FB35 35mm
FB38 38mm

FLAT BIT SETS

QUICK
RELEASE
CODE  SHANKS

FBS08 8pc 152mm Long Bit Set

SHEFFIELD

& ATKINSON WALKER (SAWS)

£1.74
£1.74
£1.84
£2.15
£2.45
£2.54
£2.96
£3.16
£3.27
£3.37
£3.58
£3.88
£3.97
£4.05
£4.39
£4.69
£5.10
£5.51
£6.33

£19.79

10/13/16/2022/25/32/38mm

13pc 152mm Long Bit

FBS13

Set

£30.56

6/8/10/11/13/14/16/18/19/20/22/24/25mm

16pc 152mm Long Bit

FBS16

CODE
JG60
JG FAT

Set

SIZE
60ml
109

£44.26
6/8/10/12/14/16/18/20/22/24/26/28/30/32/35/38mm

JURASSTIC - MONSTER STRENGTH GLUE
LIST
PRICE

£5.94
£2.83

Power Tool Accessories

CODE
JT10
JT25

JTDS 1.5mtr Double Sided tape

JURASSTIC TAPE
SIZE(mtr

10mtr

25mtr

HSS TWIST DRILL SETS

CODE
HSS/
R19
HSS/
R25

e < 2. —

CZTIIT

WRHREIE

ROLL FORGED DIN 338
19pc 1.0mm - 10.0mm

25pc 1.0mm - 13.0mm

"MADE IN

INDUSTRIAL SAWS Li‘ MADEIN

LIST PRICE
£5.96
£11.84
£5.09

LIST
PRICE
£16.93

£33.92

QUICK CURE GLUE
JURASSTIC  posimn
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Blade index
DIA. TEETH CODE PAGE DIA. TEETH CODE PAGE DIA. TEETH CODE PAGE
125 36 T536 6 210 90 T890P TC 11 250 100 T10100-5TC 5
125 36 T536NFE 12 215 24 T824P -5 5 250 100 T10100NFE 12
150 24 T624 4 215 48 T848P -5 5 250 120 T10120TC 11
150 24 T624NR 10 215 64 T864P -5 5 255 30 T1030M 4
150 36 T636 7 215 64 T864P -5TC 5 255 60 T1060M 6
150 48 T648 6 215 64 T864P -5NFE 12 255 60 T1060M 7
150 48 T648NFE 12 220 66 T866P 6 255 80 T1080MNFE 12
150 48 T648TC 6 220 66 T866PTC 6 260 30 T1030P 4
160 24 T624P 4 230 24 T924 1 260 60 T1060P 7
160 24 T624PNR 10 230 34 T934NR 10 260 60 T1060P-5 5
160 48 T648VARI 6 230 40 T940 4 260 60 T1060P VARI 5
165 28 T628P 4 230 44 T944SAP 13 260 60 T1060P-5TC 5
165 48 T648PJAN 6 230 54 T954 7 260 60 T1060P VARI 5
165 50 T650PNFE 12 230 54 T954TC 7 270 28 T1028P 1
180 30 T730 4 230 72 T972 6 270 42 T1042P 4
180 30 T730NR 10 230 72 T972TC 6 270 72 T1072P 7
180 34 T734SAP 13 230 72 T972NFE 12 270 72 T1072PTC 7
180 42 T742 7 230 72 T972NFS 11 300 20 T1220NRLN 10
180 56 T756 6 230 108 T9108TC 11 300 20 T1220PBLN 10
180 56 T756NFE 12 235 24 T924P 1 300 20 T1220MR 3
180 56 T756TC 6 235 34 T934PNR 10 300 24 T1224 1
184 30 T730P 4 235 40 T940P 4 300 28 T1228AKB 2
190 30 T730PNR 10 235 72 T972P 6 300 30 T1232NKR 1
190 36 T736P 4 235 72 T972PTC 6 300 32 T1232 1
190 38 T738SAP 13 250 24 T1024 1 300 32 T1232-5 5
190 56 T756P 6 250 24 T1024-5 5 300 48 T1248 4
190 56 T756PTC 6 250 24 T1024AKB 2 300 48 T1248-5 5
200 20 T820 1 250 24 T1024NKR 1 300 48 T1248NR 10
200 36 T836 4 250 42 T1042 4 300 60 T1260 6
200 40 T840 SAP 13 250 42 T1042-5 5 300 72 T1272 7
200 48 T848 7 250 42 T1042NR 10 300 72 LN1272 8
200 64 T864 6 250 48 T1048SAP 13 300 72 T1272-5 5
200 64 T864 TC 6 250 60 T1060 7 300 72 T1272TC 7
200 64 T864 NFE 12 250 60 T1060-5 5 300 72 LN1272TC 8
200 90 T890 TC 11 250 60 T1060TC 7 300 72 T1272-5TC 5
210 20 T820P 1 250 60 T1060-5TC 5 300 72 T1272NFE 12
210 36 T836P 4 250 80 T1080 6 300 96 T1296 6
210 48 T848P 7 250 80 T1080-5 5 300 96 T1296-5 5
210 64 T864P 6 250 80 T1080-5TC 5 300 96 T1296-5TC 5
210 52 T885PVARI 6 250 80 T1080TCPAN 6 300 96 T1296 TCPAN 6
210 64 T864P TC 6 250 80 T1080NFE 12 300 96 LN1296 8
210 64 T864PNFE 12 250 80 T1080NFS 11 300 96 LN1296TC 8
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Blade index

DIA. TEETH CODE PAGE

DIA. TEETH CODE PAGE DIA. TEETH CODE PAGE
96 11

300 9 T1296NFE 12 350 108 T14108 6 450 T1896NFS
300 9 T1296NFS 11 350 108 LN14108 8 450 108 T18108 7
300 136 T12136TC 11 350 108 T14108TCPAN 6 450 108  T18108TC 7
305 60 T1260DW-5 5 350 108  LN14108TC 8 450 108  T18108NFS 11
305 60 T1260SAP 13 350 108 T14108-5 5 450 120  T18120NFE 12
305 80 T1280SAP 13 350 108 T14108-5TC 5 450 140 T18140 6
305 9 T1296DW-5 5 350 108  T14108 NFE 12 450 140  T18140TC 6
305 96  T1296DW-5TC 5 350 108  T14108 NFS 14 500 36 T2036NRLN 10
305 96  T1296DWNFE 12 355 80 T1480 SAP 13 500 36  T2036PBLN 10
315 20 T1220PNRLN 10 355 90 T1490 SAP 13 500 72 T2072 4
315 28 T1228PAKB % 380 54 T1554 4 500 80 T2080-5 5
315 32 T1232P 1 380 108  T15108NFE 12 500 120 T20120 7
315 48 T1248P 4 400 28  T1628NRLN 10 500 120  T20120TC 7
315 60 T1260PSAP 13 400 28  T1628PBLN 10 500 120 . T20120NFS 11
315 72 T1272P 7 400 32 T1632 1 500 120  T20120NFE 12
315 72 T1272PTC 7 400 34 T1634MR 3 500 140  T20140TC 6
315 9% T1296P 6 400 34 T1634 SLE 3 500 140  T20140NFE 12
315 9 T1296PTC 6 400 _ 36 T1636AKB P 510 40 T2040 1
330 100 T13100 6 400 40 T1640 1 510 44 T2044AKB 2
330 100 LN13100 8 400 40 T1640NKR 1 510 48 T2048 1
330 100 T13100TC 6 400 60 T1660 4 550 60 T2260-5 5
330 100 LN13100TC 8 400 64 T1664-5 5 560 40  T2240NRLN - 10
330 100 T13100NFE 12 400 80 T1680 6 560 40  T2240PBLN 10
335 48 T1348 4 400 84 T1684SAP 13 560 48 T2248AKB 2
350 24 T1424NRLN 10 400 96 T1696 7 560 50 T2250 1
350 24 T1424PBLN 10 400 9 T1696TC 7 560 80 T2280 4
350 24 T1424MR 3 400 9 T1696NFE 12 610 44 T2444 1
350 28 T1428 1 400 120 T16120 6 610 44  T2444NRLN 10
350 32 T1432 AKB 2 400 120 T16120TC 6 610 44  T2444PBLN 10
350 36 T1436 1 400 120 T16120NFE 12 610 54 T2454AKB 2
350 36 T1436NKR 1 400 120  T16120NFS 11 610 56 T2456 1
350 36 T1436-5 5 420 108  T17108NFE 12 610 64 T2464-5 5
350 54 T1454 4 430 34 T1734 SLE 3 610 90 T2490 4
350 60 T1460-5 5 450 32 T1832NRLN 10 660 48 T2648 1
350 70 T1470 6 450 32 T1832PBLN 10 660 56 T2656 1
350 84 T1484 7 450 34 T1834 1 660 90 T2690 4
350 84 T1484TC 7 450 34 T1834SLE 3 700 60 T2860 1
350 84 T1484-5 5 450 40 T1840AKB 2 760 48 T3048 1
350 84 T1484-5TC 5 450 42 T1842 1 760 60 T3060 1
350 84 LN1484 8 450 64 T1864-5 5 760 ) T3090 4
350 84 LN1484TC 8 450 66 T1866 4 810 60 T3260 1
350 84 T1484NFE 12 450 90 T1890 6 915 60 T3660 1




